
Date: 11/05/18

Site: Ashdod

PD PE MS NS Raw Final DQ PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final DQ PD PE MS NS Raw Final

1 Svilen IL378781 ISP SS 5 22.08 47.08 12.77 12.77 10.51 10.51 2 24.46 34.46 104.82

2 Gilad IL644511 ESP SS 3 21.35 36.35 12.34 12.34 10.04 10.04 0 22.05 22.05 80.78

3 Michael S IL101009 SSP SS 5 18.09 43.09 9 16.83 25.83 1 11.50 16.50 1 37.16 40.16 125.58

4 Amos C IL362308 CCP MM 8 23.37 63.37 2 1 12.68 19.68 11.60 11.60 1 4 2.30 25.30 119.95

5 Andrii IL281490 SSP SS 5 20.28 45.28 2 14.25 16.25 1 10.84 15.84 1 3 1 22.67 45.67 123.04

6 Yuval Ch IL315169 CCP SS 4 15.36 35.36 2 1 9.30 16.30 1 9.34 14.34 2 22.14 32.14 98.14

7 Alexey IL442154 CCP SS 5 16.51 41.51 5 13.24 18.24 1 8.54 13.54 3 18.42 33.42 106.71

8 Oriya E IL524022 CCP SS 5 26.44 51.44 3 1 1 18.01 29.01 1 14.83 19.83 DQ DNF

9 Jyri IL558082 CCP EX 0 18.14 18.14 0 11.77 11.77 9.78 9.78 1 25.30 30.30 69.99

10 Vadim S IL664771 SSP SS 6 22.03 52.03 3 14.06 17.06 4 9.38 29.38 1 2 19.97 32.97 131.44

11 Efi I IL153342 SSP SS 5 0 14.57 39.57 0 11.52 11.52 1 8.57 13.57 17.64 17.64 82.30

12 Dan A. IL110745 CCP MM 6 24.70 54.70 1 1 18.61 22.61 12.21 12.21 2 32.06 42.06 131.58

13 Shalom Ch IL315264 CCP UN 7 0 19.21 54.21 6 1 1 15.44 29.44 2 9.38 19.38 7 20.36 55.36 158.39

14 Vlad B. IL711374 SSP MM 4 26.60 46.60 2 15.87 17.87 12.96 12.96 24.10 24.10 101.53

15 Alessandro IT613965 SSP SS 24.26 24.26 2 11.54 13.54 1 12.14 17.14 21.19 21.19 76.13

16 Amir N IL461384 CCP UN 3 20.68 35.68 2 15.95 17.95 1 12.18 17.18 DQ DNF

17 Mark B IL612601 CCP MM 9 24.74 69.74 8 14.10 22.10 1 11.58 16.58 1 3 23.28 41.28 149.70

18 MOYSHE IL297696 CDP NV 4 24.86 44.86 8 11.63 19.63 2 37.65 47.65 1 14.67 19.67 131.81

19 Oleg IL340915 CO UN 1 15.11 20.11 0 1 7.70 12.70 18.30 18.30 1 11.42 16.42 67.53

PD PE MS NS Raw Final DQ PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final DQ PD PE MS NS Raw Final

1 Oleg IL340915 CO UN 1 15.11 20.11 0 1 7.70 12.70 18.30 18.30 1 11.42 16.42 67.53

2 Jyri IL558082 CCP EX 0 18.14 18.14 0 11.77 11.77 9.78 9.78 1 25.30 30.30 69.99

3 Alessandro IT613965 SSP SS 24.26 24.26 2 11.54 13.54 1 12.14 17.14 21.19 21.19 76.13

4 Gilad IL644511 ESP SS 3 21.35 36.35 12.34 12.34 10.04 10.04 0 22.05 22.05 80.78

5 Efi I IL153342 SSP SS 5 0 14.57 39.57 0 11.52 11.52 1 8.57 13.57 17.64 17.64 82.30

6 Yuval Ch IL315169 CCP SS 4 15.36 35.36 2 1 9.30 16.30 1 9.34 14.34 2 22.14 32.14 98.14

7 Vlad B. IL711374 SSP MM 4 26.60 46.60 2 15.87 17.87 12.96 12.96 24.10 24.10 101.53

8 Svilen IL378781 ISP SS 5 22.08 47.08 12.77 12.77 10.51 10.51 2 24.46 34.46 104.82

9 Alexey IL442154 CCP SS 5 16.51 41.51 5 13.24 18.24 1 8.54 13.54 3 18.42 33.42 106.71

10 Amos C IL362308 CCP MM 8 23.37 63.37 2 1 12.68 19.68 11.60 11.60 1 4 2.30 25.30 119.95

11 Andrii IL281490 SSP SS 5 20.28 45.28 2 14.25 16.25 1 10.84 15.84 1 3 1 22.67 45.67 123.04

12 Michael S IL101009 SSP SS 5 18.09 43.09 9 16.83 25.83 1 11.50 16.50 1 37.16 40.16 125.58

13 Vadim S IL664771 SSP SS 6 22.03 52.03 3 14.06 17.06 4 9.38 29.38 1 2 19.97 32.97 131.44

14 Dan A. IL110745 CCP MM 6 24.70 54.70 1 1 18.61 22.61 12.21 12.21 2 32.06 42.06 131.58

15 MOYSHE IL297696 CDP NV 4 24.86 44.86 8 11.63 19.63 2 37.65 47.65 1 14.67 19.67 131.81

16 Mark B IL612601 CCP MM 9 24.74 69.74 8 14.10 22.10 1 11.58 16.58 1 3 23.28 41.28 149.70

17 Shalom Ch IL315264 CCP UN 7 0 19.21 54.21 6 1 1 15.44 29.44 2 9.38 19.38 7 20.36 55.36 158.39

18 Oriya E IL524022 CCP SS 5 26.44 51.44 3 1 1 18.01 29.01 1 14.83 19.83 DQ DNF

19 Amir N IL461384 CCP UN 3 20.68 35.68 2 15.95 17.95 1 12.18 17.18 DQ DNF
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